TEAM2RUN Minchen 2025

4er - Staffel - 21.05.2025 - Miinchen
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BMW Safety Squad 1
GRASSLBANDE 5
Fasanerie-Rasende Fasane
GRASSLBANDE 2
GRASSLBANDE 3

Panda Storm

Feno 3

Feno 2

GRASSLBANDE 6

GKN Best of the Rest

HMTM 2

LMJD Sauberlauf

RUNNING Company Mixed 1
RUNNING Company Mixed 2
Schnelle Schnérings
Aaarche Noah
GRASSLBANDE 4
RUNNING Company Mixed 3
IRC&Friends

SVN Rennméause

ZM-I Sports 1

Prognos 1

Prognos 2

7up 1

SchweiBlastig

BFH 2

RUNNING Company Mixed 5
RUNNING Company Mixed 4
ZM-| Sports 2

Khoch3 2

RUNNING Company Mixed 6
Metronomia Schildkréten
Fasanerie-Powergirls

GKN Die Luftlauferinnen
Metronomia Faultiere

physio runners
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Matthias Segieth
Franco Lattanzi
Franz Klo

Daniel Weilke
Marco Liberto

Ligi Zhao

Daniel Schroferl
Samuel Abraham
Steve Rihlicke
Liam Ockleirigh
Amanda Duo
Antonia Heil3
Regina Zimmermann
Jan Philip Preissner
Jonathan Peinhopf
Maximilian Beck
Johanna Kratzer
Derek Blair
Christine Nagel
Lana Huneidi
Eva-Maria Baumann
Raphaela KeRler
Cara Blaschke
Andreas Nerl
Alena Renner
Thomas Wiesch
Thomas Belker
Peter Hayler
Patrick Zauner
Mathilda Wendler
Volker Tjaden
Ulrich Meyer
Maya Schulz

Julia Stéver
Sophia Watzal

Jana Schoéneberg

00:19:08
00:21:25
00:19:54
00:22:37
00:23:20
00:23:23
00:18:38
00:22:55
00:25:18
00:34:06
00:27:05
00:36:24
00:16:59
00:16:08
00:19:14
00:19:32
00:20:38
00:21:54
00:20:24
00:23:44
00:23:18
00:26:43
00:26:42
00:27:03
00:30:25
00:23:41
00:26:56
00:25:29
00:23:19
00:26:29
00:27:31
00:33:14
00:27:40
00:29:01
00:29:42

00:28:40

Phillip Bahrenberg
Julian Seisenberger
Janina Rieger

Mihai Pop

Alex Agaj

Xinyun Zhang
Reinhard Neudecker
Maurizio Cavicchi
Lina Smida

Erdem Cakir

Lukas Voegele
Johanna Seidel
Matthias Specht
Sandra Schneckenaichner
Elea Schnéring
Katharina Lirken
Jacqueline Donner
Nicole Kéabisch
Angelika Hom
Yasmin Huneidi
Simon Nufstein
Stina-Marie Lorenz
Vera Wechner
Jakob Wetzel
Kristin Schwarzmiiller
Angelika Ringler
Tina Dérner

Jana Holstein

Lena Tauber

Mona Forster

Anne Diess|

Jaclyn Billing

Ella Pilkington
Sabrina Berger
Johanna Lechner

Julia Ziegler
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00:19:45 Julian Mogk 00:20:59 Michael Feiner 00:19:48 01:19:40
00:22:13 Ferdinand Petschik 00:23:12 Berta Lema Rivera 00:21:46 01:28:36
00:24:10 Oscar Hiibner 00:22:12 Hannah Rademacher 00:23:32 01:29:48
00:22:17 Thomas Poolman 00:22:15 Tom Weber 00:25:10 01:32:19
00:24:06 Felix Karbstein 00:22:18 Frank Pedley 00:23:16 01:33:00
00:22:25 Muchen Ma 00:23:10 Yingle Li 00:24:52 01:33:50
00:23:09 Martin Raffeiner 00:25:38 Tobias ReiRer 00:26:47 01:34:12
00:24:49 Felix Leitner 00:20:07 Alexander Miiller 00:26:52 01:34:43
00:25:17 Sayanthan Ulaganathan 00:27:29 Daniel Wingenfeld 00:24:18 01:42:22
00:33:07 Bastian Huber 00:22:44 Sebastian Nocker 00:21:42 01:51:39
00:27:42 Juan Hao Huang 00:28:58 Sixuan Ren 00:35:23 01:59:08
00:37:36 Tanja Weizel 00:30:16 Angela Kénigs 00:28:42 02:12:58
00:18:29 Christina Probstl 00:22:29 Christoph Holzleitner 00:18:38 01:16:35
00:22:08 Matthias Langer 00:19:48 Hannah Schreiber 00:23:39 01:21:43
00:23:23 Julia Dorsch 00:22:49 Johannes Schramm 00:17:04 01:22:30
00:25:43 Jonas Remmel 00:25:17 Julia Lehner 00:20:14 01:30:46
00:27:18 Dominik Gest 00:21:18 Marius Eick 00:22:06 01:31:20
00:25:57 Reiner Winters 00:22:13 Sabrina Kirstein 00:24:25 01:34:29
00:30:48 Simone Paetow 00:25:07 Florian Feichtmeier 00:22:42 01:39:01
00:24:56 Vladimir Marchenko 00:25:43 Roland Mdiller 00:25:17 01:39:40
00:20:34 Michelle Harbauer 00:33:00 Nelson Gillo 00:23:09 01:40:01
00:23:42 Myrna Sandhével 00:28:14 Michael B6hmer 00:22:01 01:40:40
00:27:35 Johann Weiss 00:23:25 Philipp Hutzenthaler 00:24:05 01:41:47
00:25:52 Susanne Wetzel 00:26:31 Sonja Maier 00:24:23 01:43:49
00:22:12 Stefan Fehn 00:31:27 Lorenz Stortz 00:22:13 01:46:17
00:29:55 Tim Textor 00:25:54 Franziska Stahmann 00:27:04 01:46:34
00:25:35 Maria Schlather 00:28:53 Andreas Strzyz 00:26:02 01:47:26
00:28:46 Burkhard Seitz 00:23:41 Andrea Neumann 00:29:54 01:47:50
00:33:34 Nalani Lange 00:28:01 Lucia Nadler 00:24:06 01:49:00
00:29:51 Johannes Kreutz 00:33:56 Vinko Novak 00:24:07 01:54:23
00:28:13 Christine Gro 00:36:15 Michael Wickles 00:22:29 01:54:28
00:29:29 Isabelle Dummert 00:33:04 Mounira Schweizer 00:31:05 02:06:52
00:28:31 Ella Maggioni 00:31:05 Lina Rademacher 00:21:21 01:48:37
00:33:50 Nadya Zhelyazkova 00:27:03 Lina Schenk 00:23:45 01:53:39
00:26:07 Jasmin Wulf 00:29:21 Simone Zellner 00:32:36 01:57:46
00:27:43 Manuela RoBmann 00:28:15 Lisa Reger 00:36:03 02:00:41
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