

TEAM2RUN München 2025

4er - Staffel - 21.05.2025 - München



Platz	Team / Verein / Firma	M/F	Teilnehmer/-in 1	Zeit1	Teilnehmer/-in 2	Zeit2	Teilnehmer/-in 3	Zeit3	Teilnehmer/-in 4	Zeit4	Zeit
1	BMW Safety Squad 1	M	Matthias Segieth	00:19:08	Phillip Bärenberg	00:19:45	Julian Mogk	00:20:59	Michael Feiner	00:19:48	01:19:40
2	GRASSLANDE 5	M	Franco Lattanzi	00:21:25	Julian Seisenberger	00:22:13	Ferdinand Petschik	00:23:12	Berta Lema Rivera	00:21:46	01:28:36
3	Fasanerie-Rasende Fasane	M	Franz Klo	00:19:54	Janina Rieger	00:24:10	Oscar Hübner	00:22:12	Hannah Rademacher	00:23:32	01:29:48
4	GRASSLANDE 2	M	Daniel Weilke	00:22:37	Mihai Pop	00:22:17	Thomas Poolman	00:22:15	Tom Weber	00:25:10	01:32:19
5	GRASSLANDE 3	M	Marco Liberto	00:23:20	Alex Agaj	00:24:06	Felix Karbstein	00:22:18	Frank Pedley	00:23:16	01:33:00
6	Panda Storm	M	Liqi Zhao	00:23:23	Xinyun Zhang	00:22:25	Muchen Ma	00:23:10	Yingle Li	00:24:52	01:33:50
7	Feno 3	M	Daniel Schröferl	00:18:38	Reinhard Neudecker	00:23:09	Martin Raffener	00:25:38	Tobias Reißer	00:26:47	01:34:12
8	Feno 2	M	Samuel Abraham	00:22:55	Maurizio Cavicchi	00:24:49	Felix Leitner	00:20:07	Alexander Müller	00:26:52	01:34:43
9	GRASSLANDE 6	M	Steve Rühlicke	00:25:18	Lina Smida	00:25:17	Sayanthan Ulaganathan	00:27:29	Daniel Wingefeld	00:24:18	01:42:22
10	GKN Best of the Rest	M	Liam Ockleirigh	00:34:06	Erdem Cakir	00:33:07	Bastian Huber	00:22:44	Sebastian Nocker	00:21:42	01:51:39
11	HMTM 2	M	Amanda Duo	00:27:05	Lukas Voegele	00:27:42	Juan Hao Huang	00:28:58	Sixuan Ren	00:35:23	01:59:08
12	LMJD Saubertlauf	M	Antonia Heiß	00:36:24	Johanna Seidel	00:37:36	Tanja Weizel	00:30:16	Angela Königs	00:28:42	02:12:58
1	RUNNING Company Mixed 1	G	Regina Zimmermann	00:16:59	Matthias Specht	00:18:29	Christina Pröbstl	00:22:29	Christoph Holzleitner	00:18:38	01:16:35
2	RUNNING Company Mixed 2	G	Jan Philip Preissner	00:16:08	Sandra Schneckenaichner	00:22:08	Matthias Langer	00:19:48	Hannah Schreiber	00:23:39	01:21:43
3	Schnelle Schnörings	G	Jonathan Peinhopf	00:19:14	Elea Schnöring	00:23:23	Julia Dorsch	00:22:49	Johannes Schramm	00:17:04	01:22:30
4	Aaarche Noah	G	Maximilian Beck	00:19:32	Katharina Lürken	00:25:43	Jonas Rimmel	00:25:17	Julia Lehner	00:20:14	01:30:46
5	GRASSLANDE 4	G	Johanna Kratzer	00:20:38	Jacqueline Donner	00:27:18	Dominik Gest	00:21:18	Marius Eick	00:22:06	01:31:20
6	RUNNING Company Mixed 3	G	Derek Blair	00:21:54	Nicole Käbisch	00:25:57	Reiner Winters	00:22:13	Sabrina Kirstein	00:24:25	01:34:29
7	IRC&Friends	G	Christine Nagel	00:20:24	Angelika Hom	00:30:48	Simone Paetow	00:25:07	Florian Feichtmeier	00:22:42	01:39:01
8	SVN Rennmäuse	G	Lana Huneidi	00:23:44	Yasmin Huneidi	00:24:56	Vladimir Marchenko	00:25:43	Roland Müller	00:25:17	01:39:40
9	ZM-I Sports 1	G	Eva-Maria Baumann	00:23:18	Simon Nußstein	00:20:34	Michelle Harbauer	00:33:00	Nelson Gillo	00:23:09	01:40:01
10	Prognos 1	G	Raphaela Keßler	00:26:43	Stina-Marie Lorenz	00:23:42	Myrna Sandhövel	00:28:14	Michael Böhmer	00:22:01	01:40:40
11	Prognos 2	G	Cara Blaschke	00:26:42	Vera Wechner	00:27:35	Johann Weiss	00:23:25	Philipp Hutzenhaler	00:24:05	01:41:47
12	7up 1	G	Andreas Nerl	00:27:03	Jakob Wetzel	00:25:52	Susanne Wetzel	00:26:31	Sonja Maier	00:24:23	01:43:49
13	Schweißlastig	G	Alena Renner	00:30:25	Kristin Schwarzsmüller	00:22:12	Stefan Fehn	00:31:27	Lorenz Stortz	00:22:13	01:46:17
14	BFH 2	G	Thomas Wiesch	00:23:41	Angelika Ringler	00:29:55	Tim Textor	00:25:54	Franziska Stahmann	00:27:04	01:46:34
15	RUNNING Company Mixed 5	G	Thomas Belker	00:26:56	Tina Dörner	00:25:35	Maria Schlather	00:28:53	Andreas Strzyz	00:26:02	01:47:26
16	RUNNING Company Mixed 4	G	Peter Hayler	00:25:29	Jana Holstein	00:28:46	Burkhard Seitz	00:23:41	Andrea Neumann	00:29:54	01:47:50
17	ZM-I Sports 2	G	Patrick Zauner	00:23:19	Lena Tauber	00:33:34	Nalani Lange	00:28:01	Lucia Nadler	00:24:06	01:49:00
18	Khoch3 2	G	Mathilda Wendler	00:26:29	Mona Forster	00:29:51	Johannes Kreutz	00:33:56	Vinko Novak	00:24:07	01:54:23
19	RUNNING Company Mixed 6	G	Volker Tjaden	00:27:31	Anne Diessl	00:28:13	Christine Groß	00:36:15	Michael Wickles	00:22:29	01:54:28
20	Metronomia Schildkröten	G	Ulrich Meyer	00:33:14	Jaclyn Billing	00:29:29	Isabelle Dummert	00:33:04	Mounira Schweizer	00:31:05	02:06:52
1	Fasanerie-Powergirls	F	Maya Schulz	00:27:40	Ella Pilkington	00:28:31	Ella Maggioni	00:31:05	Lina Rademacher	00:21:21	01:48:37
2	GKN Die Luftläuferinnen	F	Julia Stöver	00:29:01	Sabrina Berger	00:33:50	Nadya Zhelyazkova	00:27:03	Lina Schenk	00:23:45	01:53:39
3	Metronomia Faultiere	F	Sophia Watzal	00:29:42	Johanna Lechner	00:26:07	Jasmin Wulf	00:29:21	Simone Zellner	00:32:36	01:57:46
4	physio runners	F	Jana Schöneberg	00:28:40	Julia Ziegler	00:27:43	Manuela Roßmann	00:28:15	Lisa Reger	00:36:03	02:00:41